

King of the Rednecks Challenge Race Registration

NYS OFF-ROAD PARK STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY CONSENT TO CONTACT AND MEDIA RELEASE AGREEMENT

By entering this competition, you acknowledge that **NYS Off-Road Park** is providing general event guidelines and does not guarantee the inspection or approval of the track or officials. Participation in motorsports is inherently dangerous, and you are responsible for assessing your abilities and the risks involved.

You are urged to inspect the course and practice under non-competitive conditions before participating. If you have not practiced, please contact the Race Director. You are solely responsible for the condition of your vehicle and protective gear.

NYS Off-Road Park and the event promoter do not provide medical insurance coverage. We strongly recommend that you have personal medical insurance before participating. If you feel unprepared or inadequately insured, contact the promoter for a refund of your entry fee. Spectators assume all risks for any injuries or damages that may occur. NYS Off-Road Park makes no guarantees or warranties that compliance with event rules will prevent injury, death, or property damage. These rules are a guide, and responsibility for vehicle safety lies with the owner and driver. NYS Off-Road Park reserves the right to modify these rules at any time. Failure to comply may result in disqualification and removal from the event. Participation is entirely at your own risk.

By providing your contact information and participating in events hosted by **NYS Off-Road Park**, you consent to be contacted by **NYS Off-Road Park**, its affiliates, and agents via phone calls, text messages (SMS), emails, and automated or pre-recorded calls (robocalls) for informational and promotional purposes. This consent applies even if your number is on a federal or state Do Not Call list. Standard messaging and data rates may apply. You may revoke this consent at any time by contacting **NYS Off-Road Park** or following the opt-out instructions provided in the communication. Revoking consent may limit your access to event updates and promotions.

Media Release

By participating in **NYS Off-Road Park** events, you grant permission to use your image, likeness, and voice in photos, videos, or other media for promotional or commercial use, without compensation. **NYS Off-Road Park** owns all rights to the media content and may use it in any format, now known or later developed. This consent complies with federal and state laws, including the Telephone Consumer Protection Act (TCPA) and New York State regulations. You confirm that you are at least 18 years old and authorized to provide this consent.

Vehicle Information

Vehicle Type: [] UTV Im	nproved [] UTV Modified	[] TRUCK/JEEP Improved	[] TRUCK/JEEP Modified
Make: N	Model:	Year: Engine Size: _	Color:
Existing Race Number	on Vehicle if Available:		
Major Vehicle Mods:			
Race Fee: \$30.00 (Incl	udes Race Entry, Driver Pas	s and 1 Crew Pit Pass) Additio	onal Passes: \$20.00 each
Driver Information	Date://	_ Crew Member 1	Date://
Name:		Name:	
Address:		Address:	
City:	State: Zip:	_ City:	State: Zip:
Email:		Email:	
Phone #: ()		Phone #: ()	
Sponsors if Any:		Crew Member 1: Sign	ature:
		-	
Driver Signature:			



King of the Rednecks Challenge Race Registration

NYS OFF-ROAD PARK STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY CONSENT TO CONTACT AND MEDIA RELEASE AGREEMENT

By entering this competition, you acknowledge that **NYS Off-Road Park** is providing general event guidelines and does not guarantee the inspection or approval of the track or officials. Participation in motorsports is inherently dangerous, and you are responsible for assessing your abilities and the risks involved.

You are urged to inspect the course and practice under non-competitive conditions before participating. If you have not practiced, please contact the Race Director. You are solely responsible for the condition of your vehicle and protective gear.

NYS Off-Road Park and the event promoter do not provide medical insurance coverage. We strongly recommend that you have personal medical insurance before participating. If you feel unprepared or inadequately insured, contact the promoter for a refund of your entry fee. Spectators assume all risks for any injuries or damages that may occur. NYS Off-Road Park makes no guarantees or warranties that compliance with event rules will prevent injury, death, or property damage. These rules are a guide, and responsibility for vehicle safety lies with the owner and driver. NYS Off-Road Park reserves the right to modify these rules at any time. Failure to comply may result in disqualification and removal from the event. Participation is entirely at your own risk.

By providing your contact information and participating in events hosted by NYS Off-Road Park, you consent to be contacted by NYS Off-Road Park, its affiliates, and agents via phone calls, text messages (SMS), emails, and automated or pre-recorded calls (robocalls) for informational and promotional purposes. This consent applies even if your number is on a federal or state Do Not Call list. Standard messaging and data rates may apply. You may revoke this consent at any time by contacting NYS Off-Road Park or following the opt-out instructions provided in the communication. Revoking consent may limit your access to event updates and promotions.

Media Release

By participating in **NYS Off-Road Park** events, you grant permission to use your image, likeness, and voice in photos, videos, or other media for promotional or commercial use, without compensation. **NYS Off-Road Park** owns all rights to the media content and may use it in any format, now known or later developed. This consent complies with federal and state laws, including the Telephone Consumer Protection Act (TCPA) and New York State regulations. You confirm that you are at least 18 years old and authorized to provide this consent.

Passenger Information Date://	Address:		
Name:	City: State: Zip:		
Address:	Crew Member 3 Signature:		
City: State: Zip:			
Email:	Crew Member 4 Information Date://		
Phone #: ()	Name:		
Passenger Signature:	Address:		
	City: State: Zip:		
Crew Member 2 Information Date://	Crew Member 4 Signature:		
Name:			
Address:	Crew Member 5 Information Date://		
City: State: Zip:	Name:		
	Address:		
Crew Member 3 Information Date://	City: State: Zip:		
Name:	Crew Member 5 Signature:		